L 09/20/23
L 43 songs, 3:05:09 total time, 441.7 MB

Name

Honor Song

9:10 PM SET:

Quiet Triumph

Contemplative Ascent

China, Tiananmen Above The Wheel
Ten Winters

9:20 PM SET:

Black Is the Color of My True Loves Hair ...

No Turning Back [Album Version]
Mountains In The Mist
Cherry Blossom Moon
9:40 PM SET:
Greensleeves

Ballad For Kay

Sea of Tranquility
Star Pool

10:00 PM SET:
Morning Mist

In Just Three Words
Old Friends

After The Rain

10:20 PM SET:
Triality: Movement Il
Stardust

Facing South

Please Give Me Strength
10:40 PM SET:
Dreams Of Altair
Purple Mountain
Klamath

Queen Of The Sun
11:00 PM SET:

Total

Ask And It Is Given
Boadicea

Sail Away

11:20 PM SET:

Night Flying
Thumbelina

Misterio [Interlude]
Goya (Interlude 3)
11:40 PM SET

One Step Away

Time
2:26
3:00
3:29

10:00
4:58
2:57
3:00
4:09
6:56
5:09
5:00
3:00
3:07
3:00
6:44
4:14
3:00
5:02
2:15
2:58

13:22
3:00
5:13
4:32
5:52
3:07
3:00
2:47
5:00
2:55
6:56
3:00
3:32
5:33
3:32
6:07
3:00
2:54
3:03
5:06
3:16
3:00
3:12

Album
Feather On The Wind

An Open Mind
Hearts Of Space
Mountain Light
Carry The Gift

Homeland: A Prayer for Peace
500 Nations A Musical Journey
The Nature Of Narada (Disc 2)
The Best of Douglas Blue Feather

Classical Gas
Natural Elements
Spa Dreams
One Starry Night

After The Rain

Self-Published EP

Shadow Dancer / Portraits [Disc 1]
After The Rain

Metaraga

The Sacred Well

The World's Getting Loud
Forever Thankful

Spirit Romance
Safe In Your Arms
Slow Circle
Angels Of Venice

Inside The Cathedral

Law Of Attraction

The Celts

The Best of Douglas Blue Feather

Visuael

Windham Hill Sampler '92
5

Scubason

Paradox

Artist
Cedar Wind

Louis Lamp

Michael Amerlan

Rob Whitesides-Woo
R. Carlos Nakai

Bill Douglas

Peter Buffet

Richard Warner
Douglas Blue Feather

Mason Williams; Mannheim Steamroller
Acoustic Alchemy

Dean Evenson & d'Rachael

Julie Rivers

Michael Jones
Lena Sawyer
Spencer Brewer
Michael Jones

Purna Loka Ensemble
2002

Alex De Grassi
Hopeful Blues

David Lanz & Gary Stroutsos
Scott Cossu

Alex De Grassi

Angels Of Venice

Paul Horn

Paul Avgerinos

Enya

Douglas Blue Feather

Jacques De Koninck
Mark Isham

B-Tribe

Zeus Faber

Davol
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